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STORAGE ACRE-FEET ~ SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S.
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
C.F.S TUNNEL
251,184
1 360.57 246,750 -4,434 0 2,046 129 0 -60 62 0.32
2 359.84 242,407 -4,343 0 2,076 132 0 19 69 0.36
3 359.14 238,271 -4,136 2,056 123 0 94 59 0.31
4 358.85 236,566 -1,705 448 1,118 125 0 -64 53 0.28
5 358.64 235,334 -1,232 0 416 133 0 -72 82 0.43
6 358.47 234,339 -995 0 263 124 0 -115 79 0.42
7 357.86 230,782 -3,657 0 1,649 127 0 -17 47 0.25
8 357.22 227,073 -3,709 0 1,658 114 0 -98 56 0.30
9 356.73 224,250 -2,823 0 1,257 116 0 -49 60 0.32
10 356.62 223,618 -632 0 102 118 0 -98 50 0.27
11 356.22 221,327 -2,291 0 909 129 0 -117 33 0.18
12 355.97 219,900 -1,427 0 504 131 0 -84 92 0.50
13 355.50 217,227 -2,673 0 1,207 127 0 -14 92 0.50
14 355.28 215,980 -1,247 0 403 124 0 -101 27 0.15
15 354.94 214,059 -1,921 0 805 137 0 -26 47 0.26
16 354.34 210,687 -3,372 0 1,596 127 0 23 47 0.26
17 353.85 207,949 -2,738 0 1,188 127 0 -65 68 0.38
18 353.39 205,392 -2,657 0 1,219 121 0 50 45 0.25
19 352.93 202,848 -2,544 0 1,170 111 0 -1 34 0.19
20 352.23 199,002 -3,846 0 1,912 125 0 98 32 0.18
21 351.74 196,329 -2,673 0 1,271 109 0 33 37 0.21
22 351.04 192,536 -3,793 0 1,879 101 0 67 35 0.20
23 350.95 192,050 -486 0 0 88 0 -157 30 0.17
24 351.29 193,887 1,837 1,244 0 89 0 -229 31 0.18
25 351.96 197,527 3,640 1,822 0 101 0 115 26 0.15
26 353.68 207,002 9,475 5,010 0 79 0 -154 23 0.13
27 356.32 221,899 14,897 7,710 0 84 0 -115 17 0.09
28 359.17 238,448 16,549 8,820 0 93 0 -383 17 0.09
29 361.94 254,982 16,534 8,751 0 78 0 -337 20 0.10
30 364.57 271,078 16,096 8,670 0 76 0 -478 24 0.12
31 367.08 286,786 15,708 8,609 0 83 0 -606 31 0.15
TOTALS 35,602 51,084 26,704 3,481 0 -2,941 1,425 7.70
ACRE-FEET 35,602 101,321 52,974 6,902 0 -5,843 2,826
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 52,974 Spill 0 This month = 0.87
Pacheco Tunnel 6,902 October 01, 2021 To date = 0.87
Total 59,876



